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12 Sat
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15 Tue
16 Wed
17 Thu
18 Fri
19 Sat
20 Sun
21 Mon
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30 Wed
31 Thu
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Mannam Jayanthi
worshop on ROBOTICS by EEE 

Dept.

2019 -JANUARY

Sunday

Course Team Meeting - CE, EE

Second Saturday

Commencement of Even semester classes 
Sunday
Republic day 

Sunday

Course Team Meeting - CSE, ME

13 Sun Sunday

NAVAYUVA contest by AEI Dept.

Course Team Meeting - EC, EI
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1 Fri

2 Sat Zeroth Review -S8 Project
3 Sun
4 Mon
5 Tue
6 Wed

7 Thu

8 Fri

9 Sat

10 Sun

11 Mon

12 Tue
13 Wed
14 Thu
15 Fri
16 Sat
17 Sun
18 Mon
19 Tue

20 Wed

21 Thu

22 Fri
23 Sat
24 Sun

25 Mon

26 Tue

27 Wed

28 Thu

Sports Day
Fourth Saturday

Sunday

S2,S4,S6,S8 B-Tech & S2 M.Tech - 1st internal exam

workshop on "productivity inprovement 
technics "by CE Dept.

S2,S4,S6 B.Tech & S2 M.Tech - 1st internal exam

Sunday

Second Saturday

Sunday

S2,S4,S6,S8 B.Tech & S2 M.Tech- 1st internal exam

Worshop on "Effective Presentation 
skill" by CSE Dept.

ACADEMIC CALENDAR -EVEN SEMESTER-2018-19
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2019 -FEBRUARY

First class committee/course committee to be 
completed

workshop on "IOS App development"  
by CSE Dept.

Arts Day

Sunday

IEEE PELS DLP programme by -Dr.Vassilios ,Professor 
Technical Univesity Denmark by EEE dept.

S8 B.Tech PROJECT
RA -S2,S4,S6,S8 B.Tech & S2 M.Tech 1st internal exam
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1 Fri
2 Sat
3 Sun

4 Mon
5 Tue
6 Wed
7 Thu Entrepreneurship awarness camp by ME Dept.
8 Fri
9 Sat
10 Sun
11 Mon
12 Tue
13 Wed

14 Thu
15 Fri
16 Sat
17 Sun
18 Mon
19 Tue
20 Wed

21 Thu

22 Fri
23 Sat
24 Sun
25 Mon
26 Tue
27 Wed

28 Thu

29 Fri

30 Sat
31 Sun
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PTA  Meeting S2

S2,S4,S6 B.Tech 2nd internal exam

Sunday

Maha Shivratri,   (ICICICT-19 by AEI Dept. full paper submission)

First review -S8 Project

PTA  Meeting S2

S8 B.Tech PROJECT

world water day / water 
conservation workshop by CE 
Dept.

Fourth Saturday

Sunday

RA - S2,S4,S6 B.Tech 2nd internal exam

2019 -MARCH

Second class committee/course committee to be completed

Second Saturday
Sunday

S2,S4,S6 B.Tech 2nd internal exam

Sunday
TECHFEST

Sunday

Final  review -S8 Project

S2,S4,S6 B.Tech 2nd internal exam
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1 Mon
2 Tue
3 Wed
4 Thu

5 Fri

6 Sat

7 Sun

8 Mon

9 Tue

10 Wed

12 Fri

13 Sat
14 Sun
15 Mon
16 Tue
17 Wed
18 Thu
19 Fri
20 Sat
21 Sun

22 Mon
23 Tue
24 Wed
25 Thu

26 Fri

27 Sat
28 Sun
29 Mon
30 Tue

Lab Exam to be completed for S2,S4 and S6
Third class committee/course committee to be completed

Working day in lieu of 16/04/2019

11 Thu

Vishu
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S2,S4,S6 B.Tech 3rd internal exam,S8  B.tech& S2 -M-Tech 2nd internal

2019 -APRIL

S2,S4,S6 B.Tech 3rd internal exam,S8.Tech & S2 -M-Tech 2nd internal

Submission     project report in the college (PG)

Working day in lieu of 20/04/2019
Sunday

Final review of MTECH S2, S4 project FDP on IPR by ME Dept.

S2,S4,S6 B.Tech 3rd internal exam & S2 -M-Tech 2nd internal

Easter

Last date for completion of 
M.Tech Project evaluation 

Maundy Thursday
Good Friday

Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi

RA - S2,S4,S6 B.Tech 3rd internal exam & S8 B.T ech ,S2 M.Tech 2nd 
internal exam
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1 Wed
2 Thu
3 Fri
4 Sat
5 Sun
6 Mon
7 Tue
8 Wed
9 Thu

10 Fri

11 Sat
12 Sun
13 Mon

14 Tue
15 Wed

16 Thu

17 Fri
18 Sat
19 Sun
20 Mon
21 Tue

22 Wed

23 Thu
24 Fri
25 Sat
26 Sun

27 Mon

28 Tue

29 Wed

30 Thu
31 Fri

Last date for Forwarding  IA 
Marks & Attendance to Uty of 
S6/S8 UG, S2 PG

Publication of Internal marks-S2 
&S4

ACADEMIC CALENDAR -EVEN SEMESTER-2018-19
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May Day

S6 &S8 B.Tech- Resit Exam  

2019 -MAY

S6 B.Tech 4th internal exam & S2 -M-Tech 3rd internal 
S6 B.Tech 4th internal exam,S8 & S2 -M-Tech 3rd internal 
Farewell to S8 Students

S6 B.Tech 4th internal exam & S2 -M-Tech 3rd internal 

S6&S8 B.Tech- Resit Exam  

 RA -S6 4th Internal  &  S8 
B.Tech &S2 M.Tech 3rd internal 

Sunday

S6 B.Tech- Resit Exam  

RA -S2 & S4 4th Internal

Sunday
S2,S4 B.Tech 4th internal exam  
Class ends ,Publish attendance UG&PG
S2,S4 B.Tech 4th internal exam  

Publication of Internal marks-S6 
&S8

S2,S4 B.Tech Resit exam  

S2,S4 B.Tech Resit exam  
Summer course for S1,S2,S3,S4 

starts

Start date for Forwarding  IA 
Marks & Attendance to Uty of 

S6/S8 UG, S2 PG

S2,S4 B.Tech 4th internal exam
Working day in lieu of 17/04/2019  

S2,S4 B.Tech Resit exam  

Submission of internal marks and attendence by college to 
university

Fourth Saturday
Sunday

Exam S8 UG begins

Exam S6 UG, S2 PG begins
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1 Sat
2 Sun
3 Mon
4 Tue
5 Wed
6 Thu

7 Fri
8 Sat
9 Sun
10 Mon
11 Tue
12 Wed
13 Thu
14 Fri
15 Sat
16 Sun
17 Mon

18 Tue
19 Wed
20 Thu
21 Fri
22 Sat

23 Sun
24 Mon
25 Tue
26 Wed

27 Thu
28 Fri

29 Sat
30 Sun Sunday

Exam S4 UG Begins

Sunday

Uploading of viva voice  marks of S8

Fourth Saturday


Viva-Voce        Begins (PG

Sunday

Submission     project report to Uty. (PG)

Exam S1S2 UG begins

Sunday
Project Eval & VivaVoce    Begins (UG)

Summer course eligibility uploading
Last date for Forwarding  IA 

Marks & Attendance to Uty of 
S2/S4 UG, S4 PG

Second Saturday

Idul Fitr

Sunday
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2019 -JUNE


	December
	January
	February
	March
	April
	May
	June

